
 

 

 

 

Come and find out more about ‘Centrestage On The Road’,  

where you can take what you need and pay what you can.  

‘Centrestage Food’ is prepared by our chefs at our kitchens in Dundonald 

and uses surplus food from our nationwide partners to create nutritious, 

healthy meals for you to enjoy. You can have a chat with our #oneteam 

who’ll share more about what we do and get to know how we can support 

you, your family and your community, along with the programme of free 

activities from East Ayrshire Council’s Vibrant Communities team.                                  

Let’s hope we have some lovely Summer sunshine!  

 

In your community with 

TO SUMMER 



TO SUMMER 

Holiday Hunger Programme 
 

 
 

Week 1: Monday 1st July – Friday 5th July  
Week 2: Monday 8th July – Friday 12th July  
Week 3: Monday 15th July – Friday 19th July  
Week 4: Monday 22nd July – Friday 26th July  
Week 5: Monday 29th July – Friday 2nd August  
Week 6: Monday 5th August – Friday 9th August  

 

Monday  

 

Tuesday  

 

Wednesday  

 

Thursday  

 

Friday  

 

William McIlvaney Campus  (Weeks 1,2,3,5 & 6) 10am – 1pm 

Mount Carmel Primary School (Weeks 1 - 6) 9.30am – 12.30pm 

Doon Leisure Centre (Weeks 1 - 6) 10am – 12 noon 

Auckinleck Leisure Centre, I-Lunch (Weeks 1 - 3) 9.30am – 12.30pm 

Auckinleck Leisure Centre (Weeks 4 – 6) 10am – 2pm 

Sports Darvel (Weeks 1 – 4) 10am – 12.30pm 

St Zavier, Patna  I-Lunch (Week 5) 10am – 1.15pm 

Muirkirk Community Hall (Weeks 1-6) 1pm – 3pm 

Muirkirk Primary/Community Centre, I-Lunch (Weeks 4-5) 10am – 2pm 

Whatriggs Primary School (Weeks 1-3) 10am – 1pm 

Hillhead Primary School (Weeks 4–6) 9.30am – 12.30pm 


